I support Derrick for CWA District 6 Vice President!

Commitment & Endorsement Card

By completing the form below, I endorse and commit to support Derrick Osobase Sr. as CWA District 6 Vice President during the 2023 CWA Convention. I authorize The Committee to Elect Derrick Osobase to use my name or photo during the campaign as a supporter.

First and Last Name:

Local Number:

Local Union Title:

Personal Email Address

Personal Phone Number

Please share a quote the Committee to Elect Derrick Osobase Sr. is authorized to used during the 2023 campaign for CWA District 6 Vice President:

S	iq	na	at	ur	е
-	9				_

Date

Download the Commitment Card or <u>Click Here</u> visit: shorturl.at/tHJ69

Paid For By The Committee to Elect Derrick Osobase Sr Contact: CommitteForDerrick@gmail.com